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Arctic Voices | @o1s5

70x100x0cm €2.800
Cecilia Flaten Malerei
—
Arctic Voices Il o5 0 x100x0om —
Cecilia Flaten Malerei
Creation (01 70x 100 x 0 cm €2.700
Cecilia Flaten Malerei
— —]
- 4
Hammerfest o1¢) X100 X0 om 2800
Cecilia Flaten Malerei
E HonnlngsvaNgzms) 70x100x0cm €2.400
Cecilia Flaten Malerei
——
—~ JEU DE CONTRASTES | 2016)
100 x 70 x 0 cm £€2.600
Cecilia Flaten Malerei
—
= JEU DE CONTRASTES Il 016
50 x 70 x 0 cm €1.200
- Cecilia Flaten Malerei
[
JEU DE CONTRASTES Il 2016
50x 70 x 0 cm £€1.200
Cecilia Flaten Malerei
[ ey
- JEU DE CONTRASTES IV (016
Cecilia Flaten Malerei
- JEU DE CONTRASTES V (2016)
50x 70 x 0cm £€1.200
_— Cecilia Flaten Malerei
B o
C ——
JEU DE CONTRASTES VI 016
50 x 70 x 0 cm €1.200
Cecilia Flaten Malerei
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Bild Kunstwerk Info

Lakselv (2015)
Cecilia Flaten Malerei

Lofoten Island (o5
Cecilia Flaten Malerei

Midnight Sunlight o1

Cecilia Flaten Malerei

‘
——
——
—

Patagonia boreal lights o)
Cecilia Flaten Malerei

Patagonia's land o)
Cecilia Flaten Malerei

Sognefjord o5
Cecilia Flaten Malerei

Sun in the Patagonia o)
Cecilia Flaten Malerei

The power of the Light o1

Cecilia Flaten Malerei
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Masse

70x100x0cm

70x100x0cm

70x100x0cm

70x100x0cm

70x100x0cm

70x100x0cm

70x100x0cm

70x200x0cm
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Preis

€2.500

€2.500

€2.400

€2.400

€2.800

€2.800

€2.700

€5.100
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